

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Bail Cancellation Application No. 154/2024

Om Prakash Barwadiya S/o Jagannath Barwadiya
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Harsh Sharma
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Shree Ram Dhakar, PP

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

18/10/2024

Issue notice to respondent-accused.

Notices may also be given "*Dasti*".

List the matter after two weeks.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J