

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Bail Cancellation Application No. 154/2024

Om Prakash Barwadiya S/o Jagannath Barwadiya
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shree Ram Dhakar, PP Ms. Swadha Bhargava

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

17/02/2026

No one has put in appearance on behalf the petitioner to pursue the bail application.

List the matter after two weeks.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J