

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Bail Cancellation Application No. 154/2024

Om Prakash Barwadiya S/o Jagannath Barwadiya
-----Petitioner/Complainant
Versus
State of Rajasthan and Anr.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Harsh Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Choudhary, PP Mr. Vivek Yadav for Dr. Mahesh Sharma

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

28/04/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case after one week.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J